Resultatliste for prgve i NSO Spesialsgk

Klasse:

2

Prgvedato:
Arrangor:

Type omrade:

07.06.2025
NSO -25020

kontor

NSO-NB 1.00

Antall giemmesteder:

5
Makstid:

25:00

Start
nr

Forer

Klubb Hundens navn

Rase

Reg nr/lisens

Markerte
giemmer

Forbrukt
sgkstid

Poeng

Plass

God-
kjent?

Rune klukstad

NSO Lotta

ESS

NO34011/20

19:12

385,00

Therese Myhrhaug

NSO Ipa

cocker spaniel

NO48952/17

18:40

254,00

10

11

12

Dommer(e):

Morten Sanden

Prgvieder:

Morten Sanden

Sida 1 (1)




